
Fertilizer Crushing machine

产品名称 Fertilizer Crushing machine

公司名称 郑州杰士利机械公司

价格 面议

规格参数

公司地址 No.126 East Street, Zhengzhou

联系电话 8613783454315 8613783454315

产品详情

 This hutch crusher is the medium crushing machine. He could crush kinds of fertilizer that the moisture should
<6%. It is suitable for the material with hard rigidity. Neat frame, easy to maintain, is the enemy of rigidity fertilizer
such as: Carbamide,etc.  

  

Model

  

Rotate speed (r/min)

  

Motor (kw)

  

Capacity (t/h)

  

Size(mm)

  

Weight (kg)

  

WLF-650

  

2000

  

26

  

4-6

  

1800*1300*1160

  

2300
  

WLF-800

  

2000

  

37

  

6-10

  

2200*1500*1360

  

2550
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